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7 1 1 8T 1T 1 1 

A iden Bony-M err it207
Lee 's United Gymnast

1 54.7509.800 9.4009.500 8.5508.8008.700

1 2 4T 2T 1T 9 2 

Joshua  W hite134
V-Force Elite  Inc

2 54.1509.800 8.0009.100 9.2508.5009.500

2 5 4T 4T 4 2 3 

Gabr ie l W olfe141
Norca l Elite  NGA

3 53.3009.500 9.1009.100 8.9007.5009.200

4T 4 2T 1 8T 7T 4 

S asha  Bla tt120
R ising Star NGA

4 52.9008.900 8.3009.400 9.3008.0009.000

3 7 2T 2T 3 3 5 

M ichah A llison136
Norca l Elite  NGA

5 52.3509.700 9.0009.400 9.2505.9009.100

10 3 6T 10 8T 4 6 

Nolan M cGee139
Norca l Elite  NGA

6 51.3008.900 8.8009.000 8.5008.1008.000

4T 6 8 6 7 7T 7 

Ezra  Nicho ls140
Norca l Elite  NGA

7 50.2509.200 8.3008.900 8.7506.1009.000

8 8 6T 7 5T 6 8 

Chr is topher Brock137
Norca l Elite  NGA

8 49.8509.400 8.6009.000 8.6505.6008.600

4T 10 9 4T 5T 5 9 

John Bronson144
Tumble Time Gymnasti

9 47.8009.400 8.7008.800 8.9003.0009.000

9 9 10 8T 8T 10 10 

Noah Cozens138
Norca l Elite  NGA

10 46.9508.900 7.7008.700 8.5504.8008.300
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Jace  Beas ley158
Redwood Empire-N

1 55.5509.900 9.0009.600 9.3508.2009.500

9T 1T 2T 9T 4T 7 2 

Dean A therton119
R ising Star NGA

2 55.4009.800 9.1009.500 9.1008.6009.300

7T 6 10T 3 9T 3T 3 

Danie l Georgiev122
R ising Star NGA

3 55.2009.500 9.7009.200 9.3008.1009.400

4T 1T 2T 1 12 11 4 

M axw e ll T am ayo199
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

4 55.1009.300 8.7009.500 9.5008.6009.500

1 11 2T 6T 1T 2 5 

Oskar S aw ander102
C lassic Gymnastics

5 55.0509.900 9.8009.500 9.1506.9009.800

4T 8 5T 9T 1T 5 6 

T yle r  Ka ra tas100
C lassic Gymnastics

6 54.9009.900 9.5009.300 9.1007.6009.500

2 7 10T 4T 11 6 7 

M aks im  Bla tt121
R ising Star NGA

7 54.4509.400 9.2009.200 9.2507.7009.700

11T 1T 13 6T 6T 9 8 

Ca leb S am son123
R ising Star NGA

8 54.3509.700 8.9008.900 9.1508.6009.100

9T 12 5* 11 6T 1 9T

S iddharth S r iram101
C lassic Gymnastics

9T 54.0509.700 9.9009.300 9.0506.8009.300

11T 4 5* 4T 4T 12 9T

George  T am ayo198
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

9T 54.0509.800 8.2009.300 9.2508.4009.100

11T 10 5T 13 9T 3T 11 

Kyle  A rr ington103
C lassic Gymnastics

11 53.5509.500 9.7009.300 8.9507.0009.100

7T 9 10T 12 13 13 12 

M ason Brow n143
Tumble Time Gymnasti

12 52.0009.000 8.1009.200 9.0007.3009.400

3 13 5T 6T 8 10 13 

T eagan Huffm an202
Feather R iv er

13 49.4509.600 8.8009.300 9.1503.0009.600
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1 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 166.650 28.400 25.300 28.100 27.850 29.000 28.000

12 1 1T 2 2

121 M aks im  Bla tt 9.700 9.250 9.200

122 Danie l Georgiev 9.400 8.100 9.3009.200 9.7009.500

119 Dean A therton 9.300 8.600 9.500 9.1009.800

123 Ca leb S am son 8.600 9.700

120 S asha  Bla tt 9.3009.400

2 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 164.400 28.600 21.500 28.100 27.300 29.500 29.400

21 3 1T 1 1

102 Oskar S aw ander 9.800 6.900 9.1509.500 9.8009.900

100 T yle r  Ka ra tas 9.500 7.600 9.1009.300 9.900

101 S iddharth S r iram 9.300 9.0509.300 9.9009.700

103 Kyle  A rr ington 7.000 9.700

3 Norca l Elit e  NGA * 158.900 27.300 21.700 27.500 26.900 28.600 26.900

33 2 3 3 3

141 Gabr ie l W olfe 9.200 7.500 8.9009.100 9.1009.500

136 M ichah A llison 9.100 9.2509.400 9.0009.700

140 Ezra  Nicho ls 9.000 6.100 8.750

139 Nolan M cGee 8.100 9.000 8.800

137 Chr is topher Brock 9.400
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3 2 1T 3 1 1 1 

A lexey Nikitin104
C lassic Gymnastics

1 67.30012.000 11.20011.500 10.70010.20011.700

2 1 3 2 2 3 2 

Jaden Karr156
Redwood Empire-N

2 65.70011.800 9.10011.200 10.90010.70012.000

1 3 1T 1 3 2 3 

Drew  W hitacre157
Redwood Empire-N

3 64.95011.700 9.30011.500 11.0509.10012.300
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2 1 1 2 1 1 1 

Nathan Yaeger205
Lee 's United Gymnast

1 68.15011.800 11.10012.000 11.15010.40011.700

1 2 2 1 2 2 2 

T hom as M ackey206
Lee 's United Gymnast

2 62.70011.300 8.70011.500 11.3008.10011.800
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1 1 1 1 1 0 1 

M iles  Deer ing154
Redwood Empire-N

1 54.75012.200 0.00011.700 10.9508.20011.700
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1 2 2 2 2 2 1 

Chr is tian Reynolds125
R ising Star NGA

1 66.40012.400 10.00011.100 10.9009.40012.600

2T 1 1 3 3 1 2 

Casey Jones124
R ising Star NGA

2 50.80012.100 11.00011.300 5.60010.8000.000

2T 3 3 1 1 3 3 

Keyani Rostocil155
Redwood Empire-N

3 35.00012.500 0.00010.500 12.0000.0000.000
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1 Re dwood Empire -N * 187.300 36.000 28.000 34.400 34.000 36.500 18.400

11 1 1 1 3

157 Drew  W hitacre 12.300 9.100 11.05011.500 9.300

156 Jaden Karr 12.000 10.700 11.200 9.10011.800

154 M iles  Deer ing 11.700 8.200 10.95011.700 12.200

155 Keyani Rostocil 12.000 12.500
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